2021/2022
Liga SKOIY

Fase Regular
Sénior-Feminino
Calendario Provisorio

Equipas Participantes

" GDESSA - Barreiro Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

BGAO DESh, "

0’ <
;@L
< >

VaGoS

Quinta dos Lombos

Unido Sportiva

Vitdria SC

Guifoes S.C. AD Vagos Madeira  CAB Madeira
Esgueira/AVEIRO SL Benfica
12 Volta

12 Jornada | 02-10-2021

Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

113 GDESSA - Barreiro Guifoes S.C. /| P Mun Luis Carvalho

114 Uniao Sportiva AD Vagos / | Sidénio Serpa

115 Olivais Futebol Clube CAB Madeira / | Eng? Augusto Correia

116 Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO CDEFF / | Pav Galitos

117 Quinta dos Lombos Esgueira/AVEIRO / | Desportivo Lombos

118 Vitoria SC SL Benfica / | 'Pav Uni Vimaranense
22 Jornada | 05-10-2021

Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

119 Guifoes S.C. Uniao Sportiva / | Eng? Ant® Maia

120 AD Vagos GDESSA - Barreiro / | Municipal de Vagos

121 Olivais Futebol Clube CDEFF / | Eng? Augusto Correia

122 Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO CAB Madeira / | Pav Galitos

123 Quinta dos Lombos SL Benfica / | Desportivo Lombos

124 Vitoria SC Esgueira/AVEIRO / | 'Pav Uni Vimaranense
32 Jornada | 10-10-2021

Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

125 GDESSA - Barreiro Olivais Futebol Clube /| P Mun Luis Carvalho

126 Unidao Sportiva Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO | / | Sidénio Serpa

127 Esgueira/AVEIRO Guifées S.C. / | Pav Gin. Esgueira

128 SL Benfica AD Vagos / Pav. Fidelidade

129 10-10-2021 CAB Madeira Quinta dos Lombos / | Pavilhdo CAB

130 17-10-2021 CDEFF Vitoria SC / | Pav.Francisco Franco
42 Jornada | 17-10-2021

Ne Data Hora Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

131 GDESSA - Barreiro Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO | / |P Mun Luis Carvalho

132 Uniao Sportiva Olivais Futebol Clube / /Sidénio Serpa

133 AD Vagos Esgueira/AVEIRO / | Municipal de Vagos

FPB SA2.0



134
135
136

52 Jornada | 24-10-2021

Ne
137
138
139
140
141
142

62 Jornada | 31-10-2021

Ne
143
144
145
146
147
148

72 Jornada | 06-11-2021

Ne
149
150
151
152
153
154

82 Jornada | 21-11-2021

Ne
155
156
157
158
159
160

92 Jornada | 28-11-2021

N2
161
162
163
164
165
166

102 Jornada | 05-12-2021

Ne
167
168
169
170
171
172

112 Jornada | 12-12-2021

Ne
173

08-10-2021
15-10-2021

Data

Data

Data

Data

Data

26-11-2021
03-12-2021

Data

28-11-2021
05-12-2021

Data

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Guifoes S.C.
CDEFF
CAB Madeira

Casa

Quinta dos Lombos

Vitoria SC

Olivais Futebol Clube
Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO
Esgueira/AVEIRO

SL Benfica

Casa

Quinta dos Lombos

Vitoria SC

Olivais Futebol Clube
Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO
Esgueira/AVEIRO

SL Benfica

Casa

GDESSA - Barreiro

Unidao Sportiva

Guifées S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube
Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Casa

GDESSA - Barreiro
Uniao Sportiva
Guifées S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube
Esgueira/AVEIRO

Casa
Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Casa

Unidao Sportiva

SL Benfica

CDEFF

CAB Madeira
Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Casa
GDESSA - Barreiro

SL Benfica
Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Uniao Sportiva
Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Fora

Unido Sportiva
GDESSA - Barreiro
AD Vagos

Guifoes S.C.
CDEFF

CAB Madeira

Fora

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC
Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

Fora

CDEFF

CAB Madeira

Vitéria SC

Quinta dos Lombos

SL Benfica
Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro

Unido Sportiva

Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube
Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Fora

Esgueira/AVEIRO

GDESSA - Barreiro

Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos
Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO
Olivais Futebol Clube

Fora

Uniao Sportiva

FPB SA2.0

RES

~ -~ - - - -

RES

~ -~ -~ - - -

RES

~ -~ -~ - - -

RES

/
/
/
/
/
/

RES

/
/
/
/
/
/

RES

—~ —~ -~ - - -

RES
/

Eng? Ant® Maia
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pavilhdo CAB

Recinto Jogo
Desportivo Lombos
Pav Uni Vimaranense
Eng? Augusto Correia
Pav Galitos

Pav Gin. Esgueira
Pav. Fidelidade

Recinto Jogo
Desportivo Lombos
Pav Uni Vimaranense
Eng? Augusto Correia
Pav Galitos

Pav Gin. Esgueira
Pav. Fidelidade

Recinto Jogo

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Sidénio Serpa

Eng? Ant® Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Eng? Augusto Correia

Pav Galitos

Recinto Jogo

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Sidénio Serpa

Eng? Ant? Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Eng? Augusto Correia

Pav Gin. Esgueira

Recinto Jogo

Pav Gin. Esgueira
Pav. Fidelidade
Pavilhdo CAB
Pav.Francisco Franco
Desportivo Lombos

Pav Uni Vimaranense

Recinto Jogo

Sidénio Serpa

Pav. Fidelidade
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pavilhdo CAB
Desportivo Lombos

Pav Uni Vimaranense

Recinto Jogo
P Mun Luis Carvalho



174
175
176
177
178

122 Jornada | 19-12-2021

Ne
179
180
181
182
183
184

132 Jornada | 29-12-2021

Ne
185
186
187
188
189
190

142 Jornada | 16-01-2022

N
191
192
193
194
195
196

152 Jornada | 23-01-2022

N2
197
198
199
200
201
202

162 Jornada | 30-01-2022

Ne
203
204
205
206
207
208

172 Jornada | 06-02-2022

Ne
209
210
211
212
213
214

Data

19-12-2021
19-12-2021

Data

17-12-2021
17-12-2021

Data

Data

Data

30-01-2022
06-02-2022

Data

28-01-2022
04-02-2022

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Guifées S.C.

Olivais Futebol Clube
Quinta dos Lombos
CAB Madeira
Esgueira/AVEIRO

Casa

Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

CAB Madeira
CDEFF
Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

Casa

Uniao Sportiva
GDESSA - Barreiro
CDEFF

CAB Madeira

SL Benfica
Esgueira/AVEIRO

Casa
Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Casa

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Olivais Futebol Clube
Esgueira/AVEIRO

SL Benfica

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Casa

GDESSA - Barreiro
Uniao Sportiva
Guifées S.C.

AD Vagos

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Casa

Uniao Sportiva
GDESSA - Barreiro
AD Vagos

Guifées S.C.
CDEFF

CAB Madeira

AD Vagos

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Vitoria SC
CDEFF
SL Benfica

22 Volta

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Unido Sportiva
Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Fora

Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Unido Sportiva
Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Unido Sportiva

AD Vagos

Guifoes S.C.
CDEFF

CAB Madeira

Fora

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitéria SC

Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

Fora

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC

Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica
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—~ — — - -

RES

~ -~ - - - -

RES

~ -~ - - - -

RES

~ -~ - - - -

RES

—~ —~ -~ -~ - -

Eng? Ant® Maia

Eng? Augusto Correia
Desportivo Lombos
Pavilhdo CAB

Pav Gin. Esgueira

Recinto Jogo

Eng? Ant? Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Pavilhdo CAB
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pav Gin. Esgueira
Pav. Fidelidade

Recinto Jogo

Sidénio Serpa

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pavilhdo CAB

Pav. Fidelidade

Pav Gin. Esgueira

Recinto Jogo

Eng? Augusto Correia
Pav Galitos

Eng? Ant? Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Desportivo Lombos

Pav Uni Vimaranense

Recinto Jogo

Pav Galitos

Eng? Augusto Correia
Pav Gin. Esgueira
Pav. Fidelidade
Desportivo Lombos

Pav Uni Vimaranense

RES Recinto Jogo

~ -~ - - - -

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Sidénio Serpa

Eng? Ant? Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Pavilhao CAB

Pav.Francisco Franco

RES Recinto Jogo

~ -~ - - -~ -

Sidoénio Serpa

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Municipal de Vagos
Eng? Ant? Maia
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pavilhao CAB



182 Jornada | 11-02-2022
Ne Data

215 11-02-2022

216 11-02-2022

217

218

219

220

192 Jornada | 13-02-2022
Ne Data

221 13-02-2022

222 13-02-2022

223

224

225

226

202 Jornada | 27-02-2022
Ne Data
227
228
229
230
231
232

212 Jornada | 13-03-2022
Ne Data
233
234
235
236
237
238

222 Jornada | 20-03-2022
Ne Data
239
240
241
242
243
244

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Casa

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitoria SC
Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

Casa

CDEFF

CAB Madeira
Vitoria SC

Quinta dos Lombos
SL Benfica

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Casa

GDESSA - Barreiro
Uniao Sportiva
Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Casa
Esgueira/AVEIRO
GDESSA - Barreiro
Guifoes S.C.

AD Vagos

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Olivais Futebol Clube

Casa
Uniao Sportiva
AD Vagos

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Vitoria SC
CDEFF
SL Benfica

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Unido Sportiva
Guifées S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube

Galitos/CLINICADrSEMBLANO

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Uniao Sportiva
Guifées S.C.

AD Vagos

Olivais Futebol Clube
Esgueira/AVEIRO

Fora
Esgueira/AVEIRO
SL Benfica

CAB Madeira
CDEFF

Quinta dos Lombos
Vitéria SC

Fora

Unido Sportiva

SL Benfica

CDEFF

CAB Madeira
Quinta dos Lombos
Vitéria SC

Fora

GDESSA - Barreiro
Guifées S.C.

Olivais Futebol Clube
Quinta dos Lombos
CAB Madeira
Esgueira/AVEIRO

RES

RES

~ -~ -~ - - -

RES

~ -~ - - -~ -

RES

~ -~ - - - -

RES

—~ —~ -~ -~ - -

Recinto Jogo

Pavilhdo CAB
Pav.Francisco Franco
Desportivo Lombos
Pav Uni Vimaranense
Pav Gin. Esgueira
Pav. Fidelidade

Recinto Jogo
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pavilhdo CAB

Pav Uni Vimaranense
Desportivo Lombos
Pav. Fidelidade

Pav Galitos

Recinto Jogo

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Sidénio Serpa

Eng? Ant? Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Eng? Augusto Correia

Pav Galitos

Recinto Jogo

Pav Gin. Esgueira

P Mun Luis Carvalho
Eng? Ant? Maia
Municipal de Vagos
Pav Galitos

Eng? Augusto Correia

Recinto Jogo

Sidénio Serpa
Municipal de Vagos
Pav Galitos

Pav Uni Vimaranense
Pav.Francisco Franco
Pav. Fidelidade

Epoca: 2021/2022

FPB SA2.0



